Lou Lou, LLC
Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square
2022 Artist Application

Name: Date:

Mailing Address:

Phone: Email:

All artists are required to have at least 1 social media address live and marketing on it
Website address:

Instagram:
Twitter:
Facebook: Etsy

Please provide a brief description of your work and yourself (Be specific as to medium, materials used
and any unique features. This bio will be used for our website, do sell yourself and your work. Use
separate paper if needed, however this must be part of the original application.

Price range of your art items:

Using no more then 3-5 sentences your suitability to participate in an interactive work environment. le.
Sell to the public and work among other artists and visiting public.

Please list any regional affiliations (i.e. Art Associations, guilds or other juried group) and or other juried
shows which you have participated in, as well as any other experience you have had selling your artwork
(i.e galleries, shows)

ALL ARTISTS MUST provide 3-5 high resolution digital images of your work. Images must be 300-360 dpi.
Please do not/ send photographs or print out images of your work SEND INFORMATION TO
janice@capecodbrokerage.com

Applications submitted prior to 11/1/2021 will be juried on December 15, 2021 - notified by 1/5/2022
Application submitted prior to 12/1/2021 will be juried on January 15, 2022 - notified by 2/1/2022
Applications submitted prior to 1/1/2022 will be juried on February 15, 2022 - notified by 3/1/2022
Application submitted after 2/1/2022 will be juried on March 15, 2022 - notified by 4/1/2022



Dates:

Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square

Lou Lou, LLC

2022 Artist Application
Dates, Rates and Hours

Please check the week(s) you would like to request:

2022 Full Season

Rates:

20022 Season $225.00
2022 Season  $125.00

Fall Season weekends
Cottage $ 75.00
Tent $50.00

10 Weeks

Cottage

Tent

per week Cottage
per week Tent

6/29-7/4/2022

Full Season

7/6-7/10/2022

7/13-7/17/2022

Wednesday

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

7/20-7/24/2022

Thursday

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

7/27-7/31/2022

Friday

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8/3-8/7/2022

Saturday

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

8/10-8/14/2022

Sunday

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

8/17-8/21/2022

8/24-8/28/2022

8/31-9/5/2022

aoaonnunnnnunnnuununuvio

2022 Fall Season

15 Weekends

# of days

Cottage

Tent

9/10-9/11/2022

9/17-9/18/2022

9/24-9/25/2022

10/1-10/2/2022

10/8-10/9/2022

10/15-10/16/2022

10/22-10/23/2022

10/29-10/30/2022

11/5-11/6/2022

11/12-11/13/2022

11/19-11/20/2022

11/25-11/27/2022

12/3-12/4/2022

12/10-12/11/2022

NINWINIINNNNNWINNNN

12/17-12/18/2022

2

Please note: Winter weekends are subject to the weather conditions.

Please check If a cottage is not available you like us to schedule you in one of our premier tents




Lou Lou, LLC
Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square
2022 Artist Application

2022 Rental includes:
10x12 Wood framed cottage

Electricity

10x10 free standing elite tent with wood base

electricity
Rack Card: Rack Card brochures will be printed
Web Site: Includes all happenings at the cottages including an Artist Bio and year- round contact

information. Every artist remains on the website for 1 year.
Social Media:  Facebook:

Instagram:
BANNERS & SIGNS

There will be 3 large banners and several signs welcoming visitors and shoppers to the
cottages along with 2 large and colorful OPEN FLAGS. The AC will be posting the open

hours.
Farmers
Market: Weekly shoppers will have direct contact with the Artists
Print: We will be posting in all online publications throughout the Cape
Chamber: Membership and adverting on their “What to do in Orleans” Page.

THIS VENUE IS FOR ARTISTS TO SHOW, SHARE, GET FEEDBACK AND SELL THEIR ART. THE
LANDLORD IS NOT FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR MARKETING YOUR “BUSINESS”. YOU MUST
MARKET YOURSELF.
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