Lou Lou, LLC

Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square

2022 Artist Application

Name:		Date:
Mailing Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
-		lia address live and marketing on it
Instagram:		
Twitter:		
Facebook:		Etsy
and any unique featur		yourself (Be specific as to medium, materials used ur website, do sell yourself and your work. Use rt of the original application.
Price range of your art	: items:	
-	-5 sentences your suitability t work among other artists and	o participate in an interactive work environment. le. I visiting public.
	•	ions, guilds or other juried group) and or other juried by other experience you have had selling your artwork

ALL ARTISTS MUST provide 3-5 high resolution digital images of your work. Images must be 300-360 dpi. Please do not/ send photographs or print out images of your work SEND INFORMATION TO janice@capecodbrokerage.com

Applications submitted prior to 11/1/2021 will be juried on December 15, 2021 - notified by 1/5/2022 Application submitted prior to 12/1/2021 will be juried on January 15, 2022 - notified by 2/1/2022 Applications submitted prior to 1/1/2022 will be juried on February 15, 2022 - notified by 3/1/2022 Application submitted after 2/1/2022 will be juried on March 15, 2022 - notified by 4/1/2022

Lou Lou, LLC

Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square

2022 Artist Application Dates, Rates and Hours

Dates:

Please check the week(s) you would like to request:

Rates:

20022 Season \$225.00 per week Cottage 2022 Season \$125.00 per week Tent

Fall Season weekends Cottage \$ 75.00 Tent \$ 50.00

2022 Full Season

10 Weeks		Cottage	Tent
6/29-7/4/2022	6		
7/6-7/10/2022	5		
7/13-7/17/2022	5		
7/20-7/24/2022	5		
7/27-7/31/2022	5		
8/3-8/7/2022	5		
8/10-8/14/2022	5		
8/17-8/21/2022	5		
8/24-8/28/2022	5		
8/31-9/5/2022	6		

Full Season		
Wednesday	10:00 AM	5:00 PM
Thursday	10:00 AM	5:00 PM
Friday	10:00 AM	5:00 PM
Saturday	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Sunday	10:00 AM	4:00 PM

2022 Fall Season

15 Weekends	# of days	Cottage	Tent
9/10-9/11/2022	2		
9/17-9/18/2022	2		
9/24-9/25/2022	2		
10/1-10/2/2022	2		
10/8-10/9/2022	3		
10/15-10/16/2022	2		
10/22-10/23/2022	2		
10/29-10/30/2022	2		
11/5-11/6/2022	2		
11/12-11/13/2022	2		
11/19-11/20/2022	2		
11/25-11/27/2022	3		
12/3-12/4/2022	2		
12/10-12/11/2022	2		
12/17-12/18/2022	2		

Please note: Winter weekends are subject to the weather conditions.

Please check If a cottage is not available you like us to schedule you in one of our premier tents

Lou Lou, LLC

Artist Cottages at the Orleans Market Square

2022 Artist Application

2022 Rental includes:

10x12 Wood framed cottage

Electricity

10x10 free standing elite tent with wood base

electricity

Rack Card: Rack Card brochures will be printed

Web Site: Includes all happenings at the cottages including an Artist Bio and year- round contact

information. Every artist remains on the website for 1 year.

Social Media: Facebook:

Instagram:

BANNERS & SIGNS

There will be 3 large banners and several signs welcoming visitors and shoppers to the cottages along with 2 large and colorful OPEN FLAGS. The AC will be posting the open hours.

Farmers

Market: Weekly shoppers will have direct contact with the Artists

Print: We will be posting in all online publications throughout the Cape

Chamber: Membership and adverting on their "What to do in Orleans" Page.

THIS VENUE IS FOR ARTISTS TO SHOW, SHARE, GET FEEDBACK AND SELL THEIR ART. THE LANDLORD IS NOT FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR MARKETING YOUR "BUSINESS". YOU MUST

MARKET YOURSELF.